Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Karaikal Port Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 29, 2022
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Omkara Assets
Reconstruction Private
Limited (Acting as
Trustee on behalf of
Omkara PS 14/2021-22
Trust, Omkara PS
15/2021-22 Trust,
Omkara PS 16/2021-22
Trust, Omkara PS
17/2021-22 Trust,
Omkara PS 18/2021-22
Trust)

May 09, 2022

29,638,471,597|

29,592,925,467|

Secured!
Financiall
Debt

29,592,925,467,

29,592,925,467

No| 100)

0| 41017400

4528730

Total

29,638,471,597|

29,592,925,467

29,592,925,467,

29,592,925,467,

0 41,017,400

4,528,730




